
 Rank  PNo  Name  Score  Title  Fed.  Rating Id  Birthday  Gender  Flags  Buchholz  PS  SB

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16

 1
 2
 3
 4
 9
 10
 7
 6
 5
 14
 12
 15
 8
 11
 13
 16

 Frink, Ferenc
 Olah, Zsigmond
 Kovacs, Daniel
 Patai, Peter
 Patai, Tamas
 Kovacs, Veronika
 Todor, Sandor
 Lenko, Csaba
 Lengyel, Istvan
 Juhász Attila
 Bognar, Barna
 Kiss Viktor
 Kormos, Jozsef
 Molnar, Daniel Zsolt
 Balogh László
 Kurcsik Zoltán

 6.0
 5.0
 5.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 2.5
 1.5
 0.0

 FM  HUN
 HUN
 HUN
 HUN
 HUN
 HUN
 HUN
 HUN
 HUN
    
 HUN
    
 HUN
 HUN
    
    

 704946
 703354
 706868
 768430
 768405
 796344
 731749
 727008
 726184

 17000939

 755133
 798533

 1951
 1953
 1994
 1999
 1994
 2007
 1957
 1964
 1957
 1997
 1974

 1955
 2008

 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M
 M

 w

 26.0
 29.5
 28.0
 30.0
 30.0
 21.0
 28.5
 28.5
 23.0
 18.5
 18.5
 18.5
 27.0
 21.0
 22.5
 21.5

 21.0
 21.0
 24.0
 20.0
 15.5
 12.5
 16.5
 13.5
 14.5
 13.0
 11.0
 10.0
 14.5
 10.5
 6.5
 0.0

 22.0
 18.5
 18.0
 14.0
 18.0
  9.25
 12.5
 13.25
 10.25
  6.25
  6.25
  6.0
  7.25
  4.25
  1.25
  0.0


